

218719

~~Subcontract of cost~~

~~area clearing and grubbing~~
~~road land~~ - - -

vide page no. 31

0.53 Hect @ Rs 49174.86/Hect = 26063.20

Sur 2 Construction of

embankment with - - -

vide page no. 31

1524.80 M³ @ 179.10/M³ = Rs 273092.00

Sur 3 Construction of

embankment with approved - - -

vide page no. 31

3557.88 M³ @ Rs 141.11/M³ = Rs 502052.00

Rs ~~349360.00~~

Continuation

Rs 801207.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Sub 4 Construction of Subgrade</u>					
2 earthen shoulder --- etc.					
wide base w-36					
164.14 m ² wide base w-36					
1526.27 m ² wide base w-36					
1690.41 m ² @ 180.81/4 = 305643.0					
<u>Sub 5 Excavation for Road</u>					
in soil/loam --- etc					
wide base w-31					
130.72 m ² @ 76.18/4 = 9758.20					
<u>Sub 6 Laying Bitum. Soil/lay</u>					
layer on prepared --- etc					
wide base w-31					
972.75 m ² @ 497.94/4 = 48437.12					
<u>Sub 7 Construction of</u>					
<u>granular sub base by</u>					
<u>providing well --- etc</u>					
wide base w-32					
551.16 m ² wide base w-32					
590.91 m ² @ 2987.90/4 = 304655.2					
428.72 m ² wide base w-32					
1019.63 m ² @ 2987.90/4 = 304655.2					
<u>Sub 8 providing, laying</u>					
<u>spreading and compacting ---</u>					
91.19 m ² wide base w-32					
477.52 m ² wide base w-32					

Continuation

568.71 m² @ 4195.88420 = 4647731.00
4528977.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
568.1114 ³ @ 1/8" 3725.410/4 ³ = 1/8" 3672.0					12290445.00
Item 9 Providing and applying					
primer coat with bitumen					
1215.86 m ² wide paper w. 2 HBNO					
1457.31 m ² wide paper w. B2					
2973.14 m ² @ 1/8" 43.70/4 ³ = 144739.0					144739.0
Item 10 Providing and applying					
coat with bitumen					
1215.86 m ² wide paper w. 2 HBNO					
1457.31 m ² wide paper w. B2					
223234 m ² @ 1/8" 16.22/4 ³ = 44779.0					44779.0
Item 11 Providing, laying and					
rolling of clay bonded					
wide paper w.					
1215.86 m ² wide paper w. 3 HBNO					
1457.31 m ² wide paper w. B2					
2991.34 m ² @ 1/8" 222.68/4 ³ = 652413.0					652413.0
Item 12 Construction of					
unreinforced plain cement					
wide paper w. 32					
785.08 m ² @ 1/8" 1520.41/4 ³ = 65904123.0					65904123.0
Item 13 Reinforced cement					
concrete 115 grade					
wide paper w. 33					
2 each @ 1/8" 26 16.16/each = 5232.00					5232.00

Continuation

Rs 12729454.00
 10212265.00
 130492.06
 15531053.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
200H stone					
wide page w- 33					
4.00 NM @ 13899.00 / NM = 4					4899.00
2013 Reinforced concrete					
concrete M15					
wide page w- 33					
31.00 each @ 548.39 / each = 4					17060.00
2014 Painting two coat including primer coat					
wide page w- 33					
44.64 m ² @ 108.50 / m ² = 4					4843.20
2015 Providing and					
staying					

wide page w- 33					
259.40 m ² @ 102.88 / m ² = 3					26687.20
2016 Providing and laying					
if not applied					
wide page w- 33					
352.00 m ² @ 850.92 / m ² = 3					299524.00
2017 Providing new letter and figure of any shade					
wide page w- 34					
176 m ² @ 0.53 / m ² = 4					93.20
2018 Providing and fixing of typical					
wide page w- 34					
2.00 NM @ 11431.69 / each = 5					22863.20

Continuation

18105357.20
13951006.20
1576268.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
84-19 Provide and finish					
4" typical maintenance					
board - - - - -					
wide base w - 34					
2.00 Nos @ 11436.69 / m ² = 22863					
84-20 Provide and					
fining of retro-reflection					
wide base w - 34					
16.00 Nos @ 39274 / each = 62798					
84-21 Provide and					
fining of retro-reflection					
wide base w - 34					
2.00 Nos @ 45197 / m ² = 9024					
2.00 Nos @ 8660.66 / m ² = 17321					
84-22 Earthwork in					
excavation for foundation					
wide base w - 34					
112.86 m ³ @ 282.62 / m ³ = 31875					
84-23 Sand filling in					
foundation - - - - -					
wide base w - 35					
8.85 m ³ @ 438.26 / m ³ = 3879					
84-24 Bricks for soil/cy					
in foundation - - - - -					
wide base w - 35					
85.92 m ³ @ 291.52 / m ³ = 25047					

Continuation

~~Rs 1327814.00~~

4 + 4129763 = 4129767

13960923=0

50
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21-22 Plaster					
Concrete 415					
wide base w 35					
18.514 ² @ 126.68.62 / 1000					119435
21-24 Providing and laying					
1000 wide H.P. culvert					
wide base w 35					
22.50 m @ 122.50 / 1000					92756
21-25 Plaster with					
Cement mortar					
wide base w 35					
109.204 ² @ 190.22 / 1000					20772
21-26 Providing 15 mm cement					
forming					
wide base w 35					
39.784 ² @ 66.14 / 1000					2632
21-28 Brick masonry					
work in cement mortar (1:4)					
in head wall					
wide base w 36					
79.534 ² @ 6233.62 / 1000					495762
					1395977
Less for below 10%					1395977
					1256379
Less for Premium payment					
					14855420

Continuation 169.580

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	B A 16		148	55420	200
Less for below 10% A			148	5542	200
			13389878	200	
Less for previous payment			11093945	200	
	B		2278933	200	
			208373	2134462	
<u>Plus</u> 14/03/23 D.E					